Michigan Conference UCC Current Ministerial Openings updated 06.04.2024

Congregation

FIRST CONGREGATIONAL UCC SHELBY

ST. PAUL UNITED CHURCH OF CHRIST

DOUGLAS CONGREGATIONAL UCC

EDGEWOOD UNITED CHURCH UCC

TRINITY CHURCH OF THE UNITED CHURCH OF CHRIST

ATLANTA CONGREGATIONAL UCC
THE UNITED CHURCH OF BIG RAPIDS
ST. PAUL UNITED CHURCH OF CHRIST
COUNTRYSIDE TRINITY CHURCH

Location

Shelby, Ml
Saline, Ml
Douglas, MI
East Lansing, MI
Northport, Ml
Atlanta, Ml

Big Rapids, Ml
Taylor, Ml
Saginaw, Ml

Church Size Position

95
325
398
122
54
160
414
62

Pastor part time
Pastor part time
Pastor full time

Pastor full time

Pastor part time
Pastor part time
Pastor full time

Senior Pastor

Pastor full time

for questions related to a church or to have your profile sent: email Associate Conference Minister Rev. Lawrence Richardson

Date Posted

5/13/2024
3/12/2024
2/15/2024
1/2/2024
12/20/2023
6/6/2023
2/14/2023
6/10/2022
4/27/2022


https://oppsearch.ucc.org/web/fastdetails.aspx?id=6079&KeepThis=false&TB_iframe=true&height=811&width=960
https://oppsearch.ucc.org/web/fastdetails.aspx?id=6107&KeepThis=false&TB_iframe=true&height=811&width=960
https://oppsearch.ucc.org/web/fastdetails.aspx?id=6065&KeepThis=false&TB_iframe=true&height=811&width=960
https://oppsearch.ucc.org/web/fastdetails.aspx?id=6005&KeepThis=false&TB_iframe=true&height=665&width=960
https://oppsearch.ucc.org/web/fastdetails.aspx?id=5998&KeepThis=false&TB_iframe=true&height=665&width=960
https://oppsearch.ucc.org/web/fastdetails.aspx?id=5762&KeepThis=false&TB_iframe=true&height=677&width=960
https://oppsearch.ucc.org/web/fastdetails.aspx?id=5529&KeepThis=false&TB_iframe=true&height=677&width=960
https://oppsearch.ucc.org/web/fastdetails.aspx?id=5180&KeepThis=false&TB_iframe=true&height=677&width=960
https://oppsearch.ucc.org/web/fastdetails.aspx?id=5101&KeepThis=false&TB_iframe=true&height=677&width=960

