

## Michigan Conference UCC Current Ministerial Openings updated 06.04.2024

Congregation	Location	Church Size	Position	Date Posted
<a href="#">FIRST CONGREGATIONAL UCC SHELBY</a>	Shelby, MI		Pastor part time	5/13/2024
<a href="#">ST. PAUL UNITED CHURCH OF CHRIST</a>	Saline, MI	95	Pastor part time	3/12/2024
<a href="#">DOUGLAS CONGREGATIONAL UCC</a>	Douglas, MI	325	Pastor full time	2/15/2024
<a href="#">EDGEWOOD UNITED CHURCH UCC</a>	East Lansing, MI	398	Pastor full time	1/2/2024
<a href="#">TRINITY CHURCH OF THE UNITED CHURCH OF CHRIST</a>	Northport, MI	122	Pastor part time	12/20/2023
<a href="#">ATLANTA CONGREGATIONAL UCC</a>	Atlanta, MI	54	Pastor part time	6/6/2023
<a href="#">THE UNITED CHURCH OF BIG RAPIDS</a>	Big Rapids, MI	160	Pastor full time	2/14/2023
<a href="#">ST. PAUL UNITED CHURCH OF CHRIST</a>	Taylor, MI	414	Senior Pastor	6/10/2022
<a href="#">COUNTRYSIDE TRINITY CHURCH</a>	Saginaw, MI	62	Pastor full time	4/27/2022

for questions related to a church or to have your profile sent: email Associate Conference Minister [Rev. Lawrence Richardson](#)